
Level switch
WP-3M

Relay for monitoring
levels in wells, basins, tanks...

Function

Time rangers

Technical parameters

Supply terminals:                230 V; 50Hz

Consumption:                     max 3VA

Current rating:                    6A/250V AC1
6A/24V DC1

Protection degree:              IP40
Dimensions:                       90 x 57 x 52mm

x1m

x8s

x1s

x0,25s

Relay is designated for monitoring of levels of conductive
liquids.
The device monitors levels by using 3 probes (include one common).
In case you use a tank made of a conductive material,
you can use it as a probe E0.

General characteristics
- Electronic relay for monitoring level of liquid
- 2 relays output with changeover contacts (2 x SPDT)
- 2 green LEDs for relays state
- Red LED for supply voltage
- Modular housing; rail 35mm mounting

10

1
2 3

4
5

6

7

8

9
11

12

x0,25s
x1s
x8s
x1m

TRAm-C

4 3

5 2

6 1

MikroBest

U
t t

U
t t

U
t tt t t

U
t tt t t

R

R

R

R

www.mikrobest.pl

MikroBest

8 11

7 9 10 12

Zakresy czasowe:
T1:   0,25s - 12min

T2:   0,1s - 0,3s

PRZEKA�NIK  GWIAZDA - TRÓJK¥T
TRA - GT

Zasilanie:

Styki przekaŸników:

A1-A2   230V AC
C1-A2   24V AC/DC

5A / 250V AC1
5A / 24V DC1
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Un - 230V; 50Hz
Zasilanie:

Zasilanie elektrod:

12VDC oddziel. galwan.

Styki przekaŸnika:
8A / 250V AC1
8A / 24V DC1
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Zworka Z1 - Z2 jest - nape³nianie zbiornika
Zworki Z1 - Z2 brak - zabezp. przed suchob.
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